
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10650034

Procuring Entity CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

Title PURCHASE OF MEALS AND SNACKS OF PARTICIPANTS FOR THE IMPLEMENTATION OF THE
GULAYAN SA PAARALAN & CLEA AND GREEN PROGRAM ACTIVITIESN

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2024-RFQ-03-12-01

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Catering Services

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 106,200.00 

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Venus Cocson Flojo
BAC SECRETARIAT HEAD
Brgy. # 1-S Valdez
Batac
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2906
63-77-6706433

bacbataccity@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 12/03/2024

Last Updated / Time 12/03/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 18/03/2024 11:00 AM

Description
 
Please see attached associated components and or visit procurement.batac.gov.ph

Created by Venus Cocson Flojo

Date Created 11/03/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx


Republic of the Philip
Province of llocos hur.o i

CITY OF BATAC BAC FILE COPY

Date MarchlZ.ZOZ4
Suotatign 1lo, : 2OlrLBFe-ll&{2-O{

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Supplier

Address

Contact No.

Name and $ignature of
Authorized Representative

Bate

Please quote your lowest and responsive price on the procurement
belcur, subject to the Gener:alCondition* stating the shartest time of
delivery and submit your quotation duly signed by your
laterthan March 19,2024. it:00AM at

representative not
in the

Sir/Madam:

return envelope attached herewith

wrLMA T. ley,QEtl
BAC Chairman

F.f,. Xa,:3AQ:?9?&Effi1
Dato* MErch 06,2O*4

I

2

3

4

q

6

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

FACKS

SEMIHAR OH BIO IHTEilSTVE
GARDEHING (APR| L 4,20124!.

SNACKSAM- (6pECtAL MiKt W|TH FORK &CHICKEN ETRipS,
GUIPANG, ORANGE FRUIT,SERVICE WATER , 10 BOTTLED

WATER

LUNCH-CHICHARON, FISH FILLET, $TIR FRY MIXED SAGUIO
VEG, COFFEE JELLY,RICE,SERIIICE WATER, 10 BOTTLED

WATER)

SNACKS PM {SPECIAL EMPANADA,CAMOTE CUE NOT ON
STICKS, CANNED JUICE, 10 BOTTLED WATER

BEHCHMARITITIG TO LUZC}IG l{HS
{APRIL 25,2O24O

SNACKS AKI {SPECIAL EMPANADA,CANNED JUICE, BOTTLED

WATERO

LUNCH.FRIED CHICKEN,PORKCHOP,BEEF TAP&$TIR FRY
MIXED EAGUIOVTG, MINICARAMEL EARS, RIGE, BOTTLED

SODA,EOTTLED WATER

SNACKS PM- (SPECIAL ENSAYMADA,MINI CHOCO
BROWNIES,CANIiED JUICE, 1O BOTTLED WATER)

X-X-X-X-nothing fol lows-X-X-X-X

100

100

160

t7

77

77

+

THE DELIVERY I$ ON APRIL 4. 2OI4 & APRIL 25
WARRANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX {6) MONTHS TOR SUFPTIES

tvtATERtALS, CINE (1) YEAR FOR EQU|PMENT, FROM THE DATE OF

PRICE VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 60 CALENDAR DAYS
PROOF OF PHILGEPS REGISTRATION, MAYOR'S PERMIT AND

INCOMEIBUSINE$S TAX RETURN AND OMNIBUS SWORN STATEM=NT
BE ATTACHED UPCIN SUBMISSION OF THE QUOTATION

BIDDERS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING
TIONS OF IHE PRODUCT BEING OFFERED

APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT: php,tO6.2OO.OO

6. PROJECT: PURCHASE OF MEA!.S AND gNAcKS QF PARTIGIPAT{TS

BY THE PROCURING ENTITY

NOTES:
0

by:

ITEM NO.
UNIT OF

ISSUE i,:t.fiT##i*l
UNIT PRICE


